
WHOLE SCHOOL 
 
 

Warwickshire Family Newsletter 
 
Please find attached the latest Family Information letter from Warwickshire County Council. 
 

Free Online Taster Lessons from Warwickshire Music  

As Warwickshire Music are unable to come into school at present they have set up some 
free online taster lessons for any pupils who are interested in learning an instrument or 
having vocal lessons. 
 
This is an ideal opportunity to talk to a music teacher one to one and ask questions.  You will 
also be able to experience what an online lesson is like. 
 
If you would like to sign your child up to a free online taster lesson please click through the 
link and complete the Microsoft Form.  You will then be contacted with an allocated day and 
time slot and further information. 
 
Free Online Taster Lesson 

They look forward to hearing from you. 
 
The Warwickshire Music Team 
Education Services 
Communities Directorate 
Saltisford Office Park, Ansell Way, Warwick CV34 4UL 
music@warwickshire.gov.uk  
Website: www.warwickshiremusichub.org  
Tel No: 01926 742630 
Like us on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/warwickshiremusichub/  
Twitter: @wark_shiremusic 
 
 

Need some help to manage your child's emotions? 
 
You can register for a free mini-course using this link: 
https://www.subscribepage.com/4stepstohelpyourchild  
 
 
YEAR 10 
 
Please see attached a flyer about a virtual taster day next Thursday 9th July at Hinckley 
Academy and John Cleveland Sixth Form Centre. 
 
 

School Term Dates 2020-21 

These are also available on our website https://www.highamlaneschool.co.uk/  

Autumn Term 

https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fforms.office.com%2FPages%2FResponsePage.aspx%3Fid%3DBqqwiCdZu0uok4nMJxOsgjtDGUYZP3ZMtDz_yVE2f3lUQU1MR00yWFZCQ0tDQVQ4OTdCSDZIRU5DMiQlQCN0PWcu&data=02%7C01%7Cmusic%40warwickshire.gov.uk%7C6d83e7ddcab44741d03c08d81cf95ef7%7C88b0aa0659274bbba89389cc2713ac82%7C0%7C0%7C637291204646440171&sdata=VQJkNRmEnZ9Puxv9H5xWpJagxpqP6PXbelp6lcs7nVA%3D&reserved=0
mailto:music@warwickshire.gov.uk
http://www.warwickshiremusichub.org/
https://www.facebook.com/warwickshiremusichub/
https://www.subscribepage.com/4stepstohelpyourchild
https://www.highamlaneschool.co.uk/


INSET Days: Tuesday, 1st September, Wednesday, 2nd September 2020 

Students return to school: Thursday, 3rd September 2020 

INSET Day: Friday, 23rd October 2020 

Half Term: Monday, 26th October – Friday, 30th October 2020 

End of Term: Friday, 18th December 2020 

Spring Term 

INSET Day: Monday, 4th January 2021  

Students return to school: Tuesday, 5th January 2021 

Half Term: Monday, 15th February – Friday, 19th February 2021 

End of Term: Thursday, 1st April 2021 

Summer Term 

INSET Day: Monday, 19th April 2021 

Students return to school: Tuesday, 20th April 2021 

May Day Bank Holiday: Monday, 3rd May 2021 

Half Term: Monday, 31st May to Friday, 4th June 2021 

End of Term: Tuesday 20 July 2021 

INSET Day: Wednesday, 21st July 2021  

 


